<b>X</b>	Jame:		Zin dress	· · ·	20	Ю of	39 fice Use Only	6	)
	50	JITE 3D	E CAY DR	• • • •	I MBFD/	S), (if kn	0wn).		
	CORPC G	EARWATE	R, FL 33	760 LINUI	MDDA(				
	1					~	-14/119/98-	421: -01083	98 003
	1(	Corporation	Name)	(I	Document	#)	<u>11471397307</u> *****87.5		**87.50
	2	Corporation	NT		Document				
	(0	Corporation .	Name)	(L	Jocument	.#)			
	3(	Corporation	Name)	])	Document	:#)			
	4(	Corporation	Name)	(l	Document	.#)		ad APR	CORETA
	Walk in Mail out	Pick Will		Photocopy		Certifie Certific	d Copy ate of Status	APR 10 AM 9: 23	LED STAT
	VEW FILLINGS		AMEND	MENTS		-		23	OHS
	Profit		Amendmen						
	NonProfit			n of R.A., Officer/ Di	rector		+00 01	$\lambda$	
<b>├</b> ──┼	Limited Liability	┥┝━━		Registered Agent			198 - 30	10	
$\vdash$	Domestication	┥┝━━		n/Withdrawal		1 1	Nama ZV/		ŧ
	Other		Merger				Name Availability	5_	
	OTHER FILING	s	the second s	STRATION/		-	Document Examiner	GSH GSH	
	Annual Report		Foreign				Updater Updater		
<b>  </b>	Fictitious Name	_	Limited Pa	rtnership			Verifyer	GSH	ł
	Name Reservation	_	Reinstaten				Acknowledgement	GSH	ľ
			Trademark		İ		W. P. Verifyer	GSH	ļ
			Other						-
		6			4				

Examiner's Initials

.---

4

## Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

## APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF A TRADEMARK OR SERVICE MARK PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 495, FLORIDA STATUTES

TO: Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

۱.

Name & address to whom acknowledgment should be sent:

Ĝ

James N. Zimbarti
2800 Cove Cay Dr. #3D
2800 Cove Cay Dr. #3D Cleanater, FL 33760
<u>(813)</u> 539 - 7384 <u>X.</u> ]] Daytime Telephone number
PART I
1. (a) Applicant's name: <u>James N. Zimberzi</u>
(b) Applicant's business address: 28 00 Cove Cay Dr. # 3D
<u>Clearvates</u> FL 33760 <u>City/State/Zip</u>
(c) Applicant's telephone number: $(813)$ $539 - 73e4$
☑ Individual Corporation □Joint Venture ∫ Other:
General Partnership Limited Partnership Union
If other than an individual,
(1) Florida registration number: <u>L9700000980</u> (2) Domicile State:
(3) Federal Employer Identification Number: 59-3467327
2. (a) If the mark to be registered is a service mark, the services in connection with which the mark is used: (i.e., furniture moving services, diaper services, house painting services, etc.)
9 ÅA 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
(b) If the mark to be registered is a trademark, the goods in connection with which the mark is used:
(b) If the mark to be registered is a trademark, the goods in connection with which the mark is used. (i.e., ladies sportswear, cat food, barbecue grills, shoe laces, etc.)
wis sites interactive co-eom- company movies, print media,
company apparel
(c) The mode or manner in which the mark is used: (i.e., labels, decals, newspaper advertisements, brochures, etc.)
labels, decals, neuspaper advertisements, magazine advertisements
labels, decals, newspaper advertisements, magazine advertisements brochures business cares, letterhead, envelops other forms of media advertisement (Continued)
forms of media advertisement
CR2E014(4/96) (Continued)

d) The class(es) in which goods or services fall:

٦

ŧ

Class 35 "Advertising and Business" (forms of advertising
PART II 1. Date first used by the applicant, predecessor, or a related company (must include month, day and year):
(a) Date first used anywhere: $b/i/q_7$ (b) Date first used in Florida: $b/i/q_7$
PART III 1. The mark to be registered is: (If logo/design is included, please give brief written description which must be 25 words or less.) <u>we are registering our company name/logo for trademark purposes</u> <u>please see attachments.</u> "ZYNERGY"
2. DISCLAIMER (if applicable) NO CLAIM IS MADE TO THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO USE THE TERM " <del>!nnevalive</del>
$\underbrace{-\underline{Marye \underline{hing}}_{Max} \underline{Max}_{Max} \underline{Max}_{Max} \underline{Max}_{Max} \underline{Shown}_{Max}_{Max} \underline{Shown}_{Max}$
STATE OF Florizan
COUNTY OF <u>l'enellas</u> On this <u>197</u> day of <u>July</u> , <u>1997</u> , <u>James N. Zimbardi</u> personally appeared before me, Who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Seal) USAN L. BALDWIN MY COMMISSION # CC 613747 EXPIRES: January 15, 2001 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters Notary's Printed Name My Commission Expires:
Junch President   Applicant/Skignature or authorized person's signature If and the person's signature   STATE OF Florizen   COUNTY OF Pinellas   On this 15t   15t day of   July 19   97 James   Notary Public Signature   Who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of   My commission # cc store Autor M. Beldwin   My commission # cc store Autor M. Beldwin   My commission # cc store My commission # cc store

FEE: \$87.50 per class

